

(Continuation)

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of Cost-13-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

31

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1/1) P/F of Working Roadway Pillar all complete job.					
Qty. MIB P. 6 Item No. 1					
Qty = 0.196 km @ Rs 400.3/km = 902 = Rs					
(2/2) Qty. MIB P. 6 Item No. 2					
Qty = 0.196 km @ Rs 2133.90/km = 418 = Rs					
(3/3) Clearing and Grubbing Road land all complete job.					
Qty. MIB P. 6 Item No. 3					
Qty = 0.039 Ha @ Rs 75573.34/Ha = 2947 = Rs					
(4/4) Constn of embankment with approved Material upto 1000H					
Qty. MIB P. 6 Item No. 4					
Qty = 278.01 m ³ @ Rs 259.62/m ³ = 72177 = Rs					
(5/5) Constn of Subgrade and earth shoulder do.					
Qty. MIB P. 10 Item No. 1					
Qty = 78.79 m ³ @ Rs 263.15/m ³ = 20734 = Rs					
(6/6) Constn of G.S.B Gr-1					
Qty. MIB P. 6 Item No. 5					
Qty = 73.74 m ³ @ Rs 3068.41/m ³ = 232401 = Rs					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Cost of 100m Gr-III					
Qty TMB P-6 Item No-6					
Qty = 51.80m ³ @ Rs 492.90/m ³ = 25739 = ∞					
(8) Cost of RCC M30 grade.					
Qty TMB P-6 Item No-7					
Qty = 121.18m ³ @ Rs 8107.75/m ³ = 982524 = ∞					
(9) Providing and fixing					
RCC M15 grade 200mm Rest					
Qty TMB P-11 Item No-2					
Qty = 1 Nos @ Rs 818.79/Nos = 819 = ∞					
(10) P/F extra reflective					
informing sign board					
Qty TMB P-11 Item No-3					
Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 5920.95/Nos = 11842 = ∞					
(11) Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 6774.14/Nos = 13548 = ∞					
(12) Qty = 2 Nos @ Rs 5775.24/Nos = 11550 = ∞					
(13) P/L of Road Marking					
Qty TMB P-11 Item No-4					
Qty = 39.20m ² @ Rs 1005.75/m ² = 39425 = ∞					
(14) P/L of RCC M15 grade					
300mm irrigation pipe					
Qty TMB P-7 Item No-8					
Qty = 7.50m @ Rs 1001.90/m = 7514 = ∞					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(15) 15) Boundary and creek directions and place in detail Sign Board - do - do					
Qty TMB P. 11					Item No. 5
Qty = 1 Nos @ 10					14502.4 / Nos = 14502 = ∞
(16) 16) P/F typical MMBBY informatory Sign Board.					
Qty TMB P. 7					Item No. 9
Qty =					Qty = 2 Nos
Qty TMB P. 12					Qty = 1 Nos
					3 Nos
(17) 17) E/W in excavation for found of structure -					
Qty TMB P. 7					Item No. 10
Qty = 15.66 m ³ @ 10					316.62 / m ³ = 6242 = ∞
(18) 18) P/F P. 11 N. 15 grade levelling Course - do -					
Qty TMB P. 7					Item No. 11
Qty = 2.85 m ² @ 10					6634.75 / m ² = 18909 = ∞
(19) 19) P/L of RCC N. 3600 mm diag. Pipe - do - do.					
Qty TMB P. 7					Item No. 12
Qty = 7.50 m @ 10					3344.07 / m = 25080 = ∞

(Continuation)

(Continuation)

Attested
on 2/5/24